
St Augustine’s School 
Final  Terminal Examination 2025 

Primary Section 
 

Date/Day LKG UKG 1 2 3 4 5 

26th Nov-Wed Conversation Spelling Spellings Spellings E.Literature E.Literature E.Literature 

27th Nov-Thu Spelling 2nd Language E.Language Math Math Math Math 

28th Nov-Fri Reading/Recitation Eng.Language 2nd Language Computer S.Studies S.Studies S.Studies 

29th Nov-Sat        

  

1st Dec-Mon Eng.Language Eng.Literature E.Literature E.Literature E.Language 2nd Language E.Language 

2nd Dec-Tue Singing Art Math 2nd Language Science E.Language Computer 

3rd Dec-Wed Math Math Computer E.Language 2nd Language Computer Science 

4th Dec-Thu Art Reading/Recitation E.V.S V.ed/ Cat Computer Science 2nd Language 

5th Dec-Fri Handwriting Science V.ed/ Cat E.V.S V.Ed / Cat G.K V.ed/Cat 

6th Dec-Sat Activity H.Writing/Con G.K G.K G.K V.Ed / Cat G.K/3rd Lang 

 

INSTRUCTIONS: 1. Exams Timings:8:10am Bell rings 
         8:30 am: Exam begins 
        10:30 am: Exam ends  
        IMPORTANT: All the students will be dismissed together at 10:30 a.m and not earlier. 
     2. The necessary stationery articles must be brought to school. 
  3. Any student caught cheating will be reported against and marked zero on the given paper. 
  4. Students must be dressed in their school uniform on the days of the exams. 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                          Principal 


